河南理工大学体育学院2019年体育硕士（非全日制）调剂复试名单
复试名单10人：
	姓名
	准考证号
	政治
	英语
	专业课
	总分
	备注

	胡明慧
	104599410930095
	64
	35
	227
	339
	

	陈艳芬
	100439143152212
	63
	49
	208
	320
	

	田豆豆
	104759045201145
	66
	56
	194
	316
	

	能帅
	104759045201302
	67
	52
	194
	316
	

	董泽宇
	104599410930011
	57
	35
	222
	314
	

	朱敏娜
	04759045201198
	62
	37
	210
	309
	

	顾潇林
	104599410940097
	64
	54
	188
	306
	

	王大珂
	104759045201133
	58
	37
	211
	306
	

	栾燕霞
	102859210505219
	70
	42
	181
	294
	

	郑来宾
	103849214101435
	65
	46
	180
	291
	


